499
19
Constant Current Mini
Non-Dimmable
<12W
- Analogue flicker-free
- Constant current [series circuit]
- Operating temp range -20.. +50°C

[W]
INPUT
VOLTAGE
[V]
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
[V]
POWER
FACTOR
[  ]
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H
[mm]
IP
RATING CLASS
DCC350-M-4W-IP 350mA 1-4W 100-240V~
50/60Hz 3-12V DC 0.40C L38 x W27 x H21mm
IP65
DCC350-M-12W-IP 350mA 6-12W 220-240V~
50/60Hz 17-34V DC 0.90C L50 x W48 x H24mm
DCC500-M-4W-IP 500mA 1-4W 100-240V~
50/60Hz 2-8V DC 0.40C L38 x W27 x H21mm
DCC700-M-4W-IP 700mA 1.4 -4W 100-240V~
50/60Hz 2-6V DC 0.40C L38 x W27 x H21mm
DCC700-M-12W-IP 700mA 6-12W 220-240V~
50/60Hz 8-17V DC 0.90C L50 x W48 x H24mm
ACCESSORY
CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
[mm]